As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
2025-07-02
CV-EXHAUST SIDE ENTRY
ADVANTAGES
Compatible with CleanSeal diffusers,
ensuring a similar appearance from
the room.
Robust construction for enhanced
durability, reliability, and
performance.
Galvanized Plenum with a painted
flange.
Quick front plate locking mechanism
for immediate access
User-friendly design for service,
installation, and maintenance.
Application Air recirculation
Installation Options Damper & support brackets available for easier installation
Comment Finish: Galvanized Plenum + Painted frame
Standard color RAL 9010 (SW)
Type Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Filter size HxWxD (mm) Con. Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
CV-E-SW-F-3P3-SC-160 392x392x328 305x305 160 6
CV-E-SW-N-3P3-SC-160 392x392x328 160 5
CV-E-SW-F-3P3-SC-200 392x392x368 508x508 200 6
CV-E-SW-N-3P3-SC-200 392x392x368 200 5
CV-E-SW-F-5P5-SC-250 595x595x418 508x508 250 11
CV-E-SW-N-5P5-SC-250 595x595x418 250 10
CV-E-SW-F-595P595-SC-250 682x682x418 595x595 250 13
CV-E-SW-N-595P595-SC-250 682x682x418 250 11
CV-E-SW-F-6P6-SC-250 697x697x418 610x610 250 14
CV-E-SW-N-6P6-SC-250 697x697x418 610x610 250 12
CV-E-SW-F-6P6-SC-315 697x697x483 610x610 315 15
CV-E-SW-N-6P6-SC-315 697x697x483 315 11